Ipsos MORI p
Coronawrus AT £

\ . o -
. \ ‘: . ‘ . P
3 y, A y. )
i »
N & . 4
— )
A

January 2021 | . \ » g

. \
“
~ =
&
“4 7 . .
] A
s '
2 -’ /
: \
%

Ipsos MORI  1psos

© Ipsos,| Coronavirtis polling] January 2021



Staying in touch with family and friends

Llfestyle ChangeS Jan 21
Jul 20 23% 14%
due to the Apr 20 15% 1%
: Mar 20

CO I‘O n aV| I'U S Keeping entertained
Jan 21 37% 8%
Jul 20 25% 12%
At the moment, are you Apr 20 24% 10%
finding each of the following Mar 20 62% 6%

. Staying fit and healthy

easier, harder, or about the Jan 21 37% 12%
same compared with before 3ul 20
| Apr 20

the Coronavirus outbreak? Being able to work*
Jan 21 44% 10%
. Jul 20 47% 12%
I Much/a little harder Apr 20
Mar 20 25% 5%

Looking after your children**
B About the same Jan 21 40% La9%
_ _ Jul 20 1% 20%
lA little/much easier Apr 20 40% 16%
Mar 20 54% 6%
Getting what you need from the shops

Jan 21 50% 6%

Apr 20 77% B 17% 4%
Mar 20 85% 12% 2%
Being able to afford your usual expense

0] 0, 0,

Base: 1,083 Online British adults 18-75, 22-25 January 2021. Jan 21 54% 9%
* !phcluding those c;r;t;ntly in work (722802) ** Including those living Jul 20 52% 13%
o e T oo 52 Apr 20 55% 9%

55% 9%
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How has your
behaviour changed
compared to before
the Coronavirus?

| would now like you to think
about what you are doing now
during the current lockdown
compared with before the
coronavirus crisis started last
spring. Would you say you have
been doing each of the following
activities more often now than
before the coronavirus crisis
started, less often or about the
same amount?
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I About the same amount I Less often
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Watching TV streaming
services (i.e. Netflix)
Keeping updated

with the news
Spending time

on social media

49% 31%

%

47% 12%

.lﬁ

8%

Going on walks 33%

1

Baking/cooking 33% 8%

5 1

Reading books 26%

Crying 25%

45%

8%

S
S

7%

Drinking alcohol 19%

Crafts and design 18% 32%

18%

33%

9%

50%

Having sex MO 25%

Base: 1,083 Online British adults 18+, 22-25 January 2021. Please note “don’t know” and I

have never done this” options were provided. Ips OS MORI M




How has your
behaviour changed
compared to previous

lockdowns?

And | would now like you to think
about what you are doing now
during the current lockdown
compared with what you were
doing during the previous
lockdowns since the coronavirus
crisis started. Would you say you
have been doing each of the
following activities more often
now than during previous
lockdowns, less often or about
the same amount?

© Ipsos |January 2021

Watching TV streaming
services (i.e. Netflix)

Keeping updated
with the news

Spending time
on social media

Baking/cooking
Going on walks
Crying

Sleeping
Reading books
Exercising
Drinking alcohol
Crafts and design

Having sex

Base: 1,083 Online British adults 18+, 22-25 January 2021. Please note “don’t know” and I

have never done this” options were provided.
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I About the same amount I Less often
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37% 43%

56%

36% 14%

31%

24 10%
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22% 26%

49%

3
S

22%

21% 61%
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% 57%

13%

18% 27%

15% 19%

15%

38%

10%

10%

55%

21%
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